
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
74 
10 

9 
51 

5 
55 

1 
4 

303 
2 

Name 
Ricardo Price 
Stephen Seitz 
Louis Gladfelter 
George Wright 
Scott Young 
Steve Coleman 
Keith Davidson 
Ray Baker Jr. 
John Marks 
Philip Taxman 

Class 
BP-H 

BP-H 

AS 

BP 

FIA 

BP 

AS 

AS 

AP 

BP 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 
1959 Chevrolet Corvette 
1962 Jaguar XKE coupe 
1966 Shelby GT 350 
1962 Ford Falcon 
1974 Chevrolet  Camaro 
1970 Dodge Challenger 
1964 Jaguar E-type 

Color 
Blue 
White 
Red 
White 
Red 
White/Blue 
White 
White 
Green 
Green 

Best Tm 
1:28.902 
1:29.011 
1:35.549 
1:36.008 
1:36.292 
1:37.299 
1:37.401 
1:38.667 
1:41.337 
1:48.763 

In Lap 
5 
5 
8 
2 
7 
8 
4 
4 
2 
7 

City/State 
Granbury TX 
Heath TX 
Bentonville AR 
Spring Branch TX 
BrokenArrow OK 
New Braunfels TX 
Golden CO 
Beaumont TX 
Warrensburg MO 
ST LOUIS MO 

Group 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  #303 Green - Transponder stopped working after two laps 
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Lap 

3 
4 

 

(4) Ray Baker Jr. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(303) John Marks 
1 
2 

 

(2) Philip Taxman 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

1:37.565 
1:37.401 

1:45.169 
1:47.941 
1:40.866 
1:38.667 
1:38.925 

1:50.476 
1:41.337 

1:55.355 
1:52.977 
1:50.673 
1:52.297 
1:50.984 
1:49.862 
1:48.763 

Diff 

+0.164 

+6.502 
+9.274 
+2.199 

+0.258 

+9.139 

+6.592 
+4.214 
+1.910 
+3.534 
+2.221 
+1.099 

Time of Day 

9:48:03.887 
9:49:41.288 

9:44:58.102 
9:46:46.043 
9:48:26.909 
9:50:05.576 
9:51:44.501 

9:44:53.666 
9:46:35.003 

9:44:53.277 
9:46:46.254 
9:48:36.927 
9:50:29.224 
9:52:20.208 
9:54:10.070 
9:55:58.833 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(74) Ricardo Price 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(10) Stephen Seitz 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(9) Louis Gladfelter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(51) George Wright 
1 
2 
3 

 

(5) Scott Young 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(55) Steve Coleman 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(1) Keith Davidson 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

1:35.846 
1:31.233 
1:31.028 
1:29.565 
1:28.902 
1:32.022 
1:31.750 
1:29.667 
1:34.354 

1:36.953 
1:31.033 
1:29.848 
1:29.524 
1:29.011 
1:30.715 
1:34.184 
1:30.891 
1:31.110 

1:49.966 
1:46.455 
1:42.025 
1:39.143 
1:39.170 
1:41.709 
1:41.785 
1:35.549 

1:47.386 
1:36.008 
1:37.597 

1:47.157 
1:40.215 
1:39.496 
1:40.056 
1:38.371 
1:37.064 
1:36.292 
1:36.565 

1:56.240 
1:48.877 
1:40.374 
1:41.453 
1:37.628 
1:38.497 
1:37.517 
1:37.299 

1:47.471 
1:38.170 

Diff 

+6.944 
+2.331 
+2.126 
+0.663 

+3.120 
+2.848 
+0.765 
+5.452 

+7.942 
+2.022 
+0.837 
+0.513 

+1.704 
+5.173 
+1.880 
+2.099 

+14.417 
+10.906 

+6.476 
+3.594 
+3.621 
+6.160 
+6.236 

+11.378 

+1.589 

+10.865 
+3.923 
+3.204 
+3.764 
+2.079 
+0.772 

+0.273 

+18.941 
+11.578 

+3.075 
+4.154 
+0.329 
+1.198 
+0.218 

+10.070 
+0.769 

Time of Day 

9:44:33.060 
9:46:04.293 
9:47:35.321 
9:49:04.886 
9:50:33.788 
9:52:05.810 
9:53:37.560 
9:55:07.227 
9:56:41.581 

9:44:36.389 
9:46:07.422 
9:47:37.270 
9:49:06.794 
9:50:35.805 
9:52:06.520 
9:53:40.704 
9:55:11.595 
9:56:42.705 

9:44:56.676 
9:46:43.131 
9:48:25.156 
9:50:04.299 
9:51:43.469 
9:53:25.178 
9:55:06.963 
9:56:42.512 

9:44:52.398 
9:46:28.406 
9:48:06.003 

9:44:41.516 
9:46:21.731 
9:48:01.227 
9:49:41.283 
9:51:19.654 
9:52:56.718 
9:54:33.010 
9:56:09.575 

9:45:13.833 
9:47:02.710 
9:48:43.084 
9:50:24.537 
9:52:02.165 
9:53:40.662 
9:55:18.179 
9:56:55.478 

9:44:48.152 
9:46:26.322 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Scott Young (5) 

2 Ricardo Price (74) 

3 Philip Taxman (2) 

4 Stephen Seitz (10) 

5 Keith Davidson (1) 

6 John Marks (303) 

7 George Wright (51) 

8 Louis Gladfelter (9) 

9 Ray Baker Jr. (4) 

10 Steve Coleman (55) 
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Lapchart
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